Venue: Central College-Bangalore University Ground, Behind Freedom Park, Gandhi Nagar, Bengaluru-560009

"y

o B W N

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

R

CHESS

CARROM SINGLE
CARROM DOUBLE
CARROM SINGLE
CARROM DOUBLE

CRICKET (MEMBERS)
CRICKET (STUDENTS)

SHORT PUT

100 METERS
800 METERS
400 METERS

RELAY (100 x 4)

VOLLEYBALL

THROW BALL

G e O

Bangalore Branch of SIRC of

COMBAT - 2K16

Dare to Challenge...

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India

The Chairman & Managing Committee of Bangalore Branch of SICASA

RrovdlylorganizelandVEeantilyblinyitesyousio

Date: 24th, 25th & 26th June 2016

INDOOR EVENTS
M &F 25th Jun 2016 :
M 26th Jun 2016 : SUN
M 26th Jun 2016 : SUN
F 26th Jun 2016 : SUN
F 26th Jun 2016 : SUN
OUTDOOR EVENTS
26th Jun 2016
M 24th & 25th Jun 2016
M &F 24th Jun 2016
M &F 25th Jun 2016
M 25th Jun 2016
F 25th Jun 2016
M &F 25th Jun 2016

Mode of payment accepted as:

CASH / DD / CHEQUE Payment in Favor of:

Visit us: bangaloreicai.org\sicasa £

“Bangalore Branch of SICASA”

payable at Bangalore.

For more information’s about
SICASA Sports Meet — 2016
Events Details & Rules and Regulations

26th Jun 2016

: 11AM

- 1AM
- 11AM
- 1AM
: 11AM

26th Jun 2016

For Reglstrat
Southern India Chartered Accountants Students Assoclatlon Bangalore Branch of SIRC of ICAI
“|CAI Bhawan” No. 16/0, Millers Tank Bed Area, Vasanthnagar, Bangalore-560052 | Tel.: 080-30563509 | E-mail: birsicasa@icai.org

100.00
100.00
150.00
100.00
150.00

4000.00
3500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
250.00
1000.00

P
SICASA

UNITE TO EXCEL

I\

Dear Students

RURRY ULz!

Limited Slots Only..!

Registrations are
First Come
First Served Basis.

Ms. Apoorva

+91 81976 53097

) 14

No Spot Registration
are Entertained.
For All the Events

Registrations
will be closed on:
21st Jun 2016.



