



## Southern India Chartered Accountants Students Association

The Chairman & Managing Committee of Bangalore Branch of SICASA **Proudly organize and Heartily Invite you to** 

SICASA SPORTS MEET

COMBAT - 2K16

Dare to Challenge...

## Date: 24th, 25th & 26th June 2016

Venue: Central College-Bangalore University Ground, Behind Freedom Park, Gandhi Nagar, Bengaluru-560009

INDOOR EVENTS					
SI.No.	Events	Section	Date	Entry Fee	
1	CHESS	M & F	25th Jun 2016 : SAT : 11AM	100.00	
2	CARROM SINGLE	М	26th Jun 2016 : SUN : 11AM	100.00	
3	CARROM DOUBLE	М	26th Jun 2016 : SUN : 11AM	150.00	
4	CARROM SINGLE	F	26th Jun 2016 : SUN : 11AM	100.00	
5	CARROM DOUBLE	F	26th Jun 2016 : SUN : 11AM	150.00	

OUTDOOR EVENTS						
SI.No.	Events	Section	Date	Entry Fee		
1	CRICKET (MEMBERS)	М	26th Jun 2016	4000.00		
2	CRICKET (STUDENTS)	М	24th & 25th Jun 2016	3500.00		
3	SHORT PUT	M & F	24th Jun 2016	100.00		
4	100 METERS	M & F	25th Jun 2016	100.00		
5	800 METERS	М	25th Jun 2016	100.00		
6	400 METERS	F	25th Jun 2016	100.00		
7	RELAY (100 x 4)	M & F	25th Jun 2016	250.00		
8	VOLLEYBALL	М	26th Jun 2016	1000.00		
9	THROW BALL	F	26th Jun 2016	500.00		

Dear Students HURRY UP...I Limited Slots Only..!

Registrations are First Come First Served Basis.

No Spot Registration are Entertained. For All the Events Registrations will be closed on: 21st Jun 2016.

**CA. RAVEENDRA S.KORE** 

Mode of payment accepted as: CASH / DD / CHEQUE Payment in Favor of: **"Bangalore Branch of SICASA"** payable at Bangalore. For more information's about **SICASA Sports Meet – 2016** Events Details & Rules and Regulations Visit us: **bangaloreicai.org\sicasa** 

CA.PAMPANNA B E Chairman Bangalore Branch

n Chairman SICASA, Bangalore Branch anch +91 99020 46884 Sports Students Co-ordinators:

> Mr. Sheelavanth +91 88844 41485

Organized by:

Ms. Apoorva +91 81976 53097

For Registration Contact: Mrs. Divya M

Mr. Ravi M

+91 90361 65744

Southern India Chartered Accountants Students Association Bangalore Branch of SIRC of ICAI

"ICAI Bhawan" No. 16/0, Millers Tank Bed Area, Vasanthnagar, Bangalore-560052 | Tel.: 080-30563509 | E-mail: blrsicasa@icai.org